
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2017/55            Date :18/01/2017 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time Table of B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIth & IXth Semester  
(For SOS/College Regular/Ex & ATKT Students)  

Exam Dec.2016  
 

 

       Time : 09:00 A.M. to 12.00 A.M.  

 
 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Seventh Semester (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

24-01-2017 Tuesday Paper-701 Property Law 

27-01-2017 Friday Paper-702 Criminology and Penology  

 30-01-2017 Monday Paper-703 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical 

Course) 
01-02-2017 Wednesday Paper-704 Interpretation of Statues  

03-02-2017 Friday Paper-705 Banking Law  

 

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Ninth Semester    (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course 

25-01-2017 Wednesday Paper-901 Principal of Taxation  

28-01-2017 Saturday Paper-902 Land Laws and Local Lows 

31-01-2017 Tuesday Paper-903 Alternative Dispute Resolution (Clinical 

Course) 
02-02-2017 Thursday Paper-904 Woman and Criminal Law 

07-02-2017 Tuesday Paper-905A Offence Against Child & Juvenile  

     
                 

 
 
    EXAM CONTROLLER  

 
 

 



Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- All Principal, Concerning Colleges. 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

                                                                                                           
ASST./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 

 


